
バグース六本木店　第18回 クリスマスペアマッチ

★★★2021クリスマスペアマッチトーナメントデータ★★★ ★★★1014B 池袋店9ボールダブルストーナメントデータ★★★ ★★★1014B池袋店9ボールダブルストーナメントデータ★★★
B錦糸町ダブルストーナメント

1

1

3

3

2

2

3

67

3

2

3

2

3

2

2

3

3

0

3

2

1

1

1

3

0

2

3

0

3

2

3

2

2

1

3

0

0

3

3

3
3

2

1

3

2

2

3

49

50

51

52

井上・本多ペア BC

茂垣・鈴木ペア BC

17L 茂垣・鈴木ペア BC

40

井上・本多ペア BC

60

68竹添・中谷ペア BC

茂垣・鈴木ペア BC

廣木・武手木ペア BC

39 廣木・武手木ペア BC

19L 岡部・土屋ペア AC

38 岡部・土屋ペア

岡部・土屋ペア AC

岡部・土屋ペア AC

大久保・水沢ペア BB 茂垣・鈴木ペア BC

59

AC

BB

20L 高橋・吉田ペア BC

37

大久保・水沢ペア

石野・眞田ペア BC

祝・斉藤ペア AC

21L 祝・斉藤ペア AC

36

BC

58

66久保・荒木ペア AC

祝・斉藤ペア AC

22L

石野・眞田ペア

BC

34 安達・伊藤ペア BC
2

65麦倉・古賀ペア AC
3

3

AC

麦倉・古賀ペア AC

麦倉・古賀ペア AC

23L

中澤・八重畑ペア AB

57

3

1組
24L 松延ペア BB

33 麦倉・古賀ペア

安達・伊藤ペア

鈴木・山本ペア BC

鈴木・山本ペア BC 24

松延ペア BB

6

石野・眞田ペア BC 23

安達・伊藤ペア BC

中澤・八重畑ペア AB 22

中澤・八重畑ペア AB
3

5
佐渡山・加藤ペア AA 3

3

4

佐渡山・加藤ペア AA 21

佐渡山・加藤ペア AA

Haney・坂上ペア AB 20

高橋・吉田ペア BC
0

3
Haney・坂上ペア AB

3

2

井上・本多ペア BC 19

井上・本多ペア BC

吉澤ペア BB 18

吉澤ペア BB
3

1

吉澤ペア BB

茂垣・鈴木ペア BC 17

嶋田・山中ペア AC

51L

52L

49L

50L

BC

吉澤ペア

麦倉・古賀ペア

茂垣・鈴木ペア

BB

嶋田・山中ペア

BC

AC

廣木・武手木ペア

井上・本多ペア BC

AA

BB

Haney・坂上ペア AB

高橋・吉田ペア BC

岡部・土屋ペア AC

久保・荒木ペア AC

星名・松本ペア BC

35

道玄坂久保・荒木ペア

銀座

AC

星名・松本ペア

BB

石野・眞田ペア BC

佐渡山・加藤ペア

祝・斉藤ペア AC

大久保・水沢ペア

安達・伊藤ペア BC

中澤・八重畑ペア AB

7

松延ペア BB

鈴木・山本ペア

竹添・中谷ペア BC

8

BC

18L

BC

六本木

道玄坂

池袋

吉祥寺

★

吉祥寺

★

道玄坂

川崎



バグース六本木店　第18回 クリスマスペアマッチ

★★★1014B 池袋店9ボールダブルストーナメントデータ★★★

B錦糸町ダブルストーナメント
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16

32

曽根・小泉ペア AB

53

54

55

正見・渡辺ペア AC

15

田村・三輪ペア CC 56
0

14

田村・三輪ペア CC 31

尾崎ペア BC

津熊ペア AC 30

津熊ペア AC
3

BC 13

津熊ペア AC
1

2
12

山本・吉田ペア AC 29

今井・堀ペア

上村ペア BB

山下・曽根ペア AC 28

酒井・樋笠ペア BB

上村ペア BB 27

上村ペア BB

川口・佐賀ペア CC

川口・佐賀ペア CC 26

岩下ペア AB

金澤・樋口ペア AC 25

車・奥山ペア CC

3

山下・曽根ペア AC

高山・竹中ペア BC

25L 車・奥山ペア CC

48

BC 山下・曽根ペア AC

64

72高山・竹中ペア BC

車・奥山ペア CC

26L 岩下ペア AB

47

0

金澤・樋口ペア AC

酒井・樋笠ペア BB

27L 堂坂・石見ペア BC

46

BB 金澤・樋口ペア AC

63

71伊藤ペア AA

堂坂・石見ペア BC

28L 酒井・樋笠ペア BB

45 酒井・樋笠ペア

今井・堀ペア BC

44 今井・堀ペア

正見・渡辺ペア AC

今井・堀ペア BC

オ-ランウソン・蛭川ペア CC 正見・渡辺ペア

BC

30L 渡邊・石塚ペア

オ-ランウソン・蛭川ペア CC

29L

デイビッド・立石ペア BC

デイビッド・立石ペア BC

31L

AC

62

70

42

BC 山本・吉田ペア

BC

43

AC

61

69デイビッド・立石ペア BC

尾崎ペア BC

尾崎ペア BC

2組
32L 曽根・小泉ペア AB

41 デイビッド・立石ペア

55L

56L

53L

54L

金澤・樋口ペア

山下・曽根ペア

AC

堂坂・石見ペア BC

山本・吉田ペア AC

川口・佐賀ペア CC

車・奥山ペア CC

デイビッド・立石ペア BC

岩下ペア AB

今井・堀ペア BC

AA

オ-ランウソン・蛭川ペア CC

上村ペア BB

伊藤ペア

渡邊・石塚ペア BC

尾崎ペア BC

AC

酒井・樋笠ペア BB

高山・竹中ペア

関・遠藤ペア AC
関・遠藤ペア AC

曽根・小泉ペア AB

CC

高山・竹中ペア

正見・渡辺ペア AC

BC

津熊ペア AC

田村・三輪ペア

道玄坂

♪

吉祥寺

道玄坂

川崎

道玄坂

道玄坂

2

川崎

池袋・銀座

♪

吉祥寺

池袋・銀座
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